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WG21_1: Health care and welfare in rural areas |
May 24, 9:10-10:30 Room 7

Chronic pain and rural/urban residence
Thorbjorg Jonsdottir, torbj@unak.is
University of Akureyri, Iceland
Residential differences in access to primary and specialist medical care
Runar Vilhjadlmsson, runarv@hi.is
University of Iceland
Sustainable Inclusion by Community Politics
Jesper Holm, jh@ruc.dk
Roskilde University, Denmark
User Participation and Upgrading Municipal Housing in Partnership with Secondary Schools
Ruth Woods, ruth.woods@sintef.no
SINTEF Building and Infrastructure, Norway

WG21_2: Health care and welfare in rural areas Il
May 24, 10:40 - 12:20 Room 7

Users’ perspectives from rural Iceland: Health care in an age of austerity
Sonja Stelly Gustafsdéttir, sonjag@unak.is
University of Akureyri, Iceland
Should women go to capital areas to give birth?
Sigfridur Inga Karlsdéttir, inga@unak.is
University of Akureyri, Iceland
The identification of vulnerable elders living in a rural region in Iceland
Kristin Thorarinsdottir, kristin@unak.is
University of Akureyri, Iceland
Social planning in Nuuk (Greenland) through intersectional cooperation - increasing the welfare of a
marginalized minority - a rural/arctic case
Steven Arnfjord, star@uni.gl
University of Greenland
Development and evaluation of telehealth methods in early intervention with rural families
Kristin Gudmundsdottir, kristing@unak.is
University of Akureyri, Iceland
Zuilma Gabriela Sigurdardaéttir
University of Iceland
Shahla Ala‘i-Rosales
University of North Texas



WG21_3: Health care and welfare in rural areas Il
May 24, 13:50 - 14:50 Room 2

Vulnerable youth, health promotion and planning in times of recession? Conditions and challenges for
mental health initiatives in peripheral areas of Denmark
Kristian Nagel Delica, kdelica@ruc.dk
Roskilde University, Denmark

Community Health Planning in rural areas in Denmark
Heidi Lene Anderse, hlenea@ruc.dk
John Andersen, johna@ruc.dk
Roskilde University, Denmark

Health Care in Rural Iceland: Organisation and elderly people
Arun K Sigurdarddttir, arun@unak.is
University of Akureyri, Iceland



